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State Coordinator(s) Email(s) 
 

Alabama Alex Colvin alex.colvin@archives.alabama.gov 

Alaska Coordinator needed  

Arizona Mary Melcher marymelcher3@gmail.com 

Arkansas Kathleen Pate khpate@gmail.com 

California Leasa Graves leasa.nwhp@gmail.com 

Colorado Jillian Allison Jillian.allison@state.co.us 

Connecticut Joanie DiMartino joanie.dimartino@att.net 

Delaware Anne Boylan 
Rhonda Tuman 

aboylan@udel.edu 
rtuman@me.com 

Florida Killian O’Donnell FloridaWomanSuffrageProject@gmail.com 

Georgia Coordinator needed  

Hawaii Coordinator needed  

Idaho Brandi Burns BBurns@cityofBoise.org 
Illinois Lori Osborne LoriOsborne@evanstonhistorycenter.org 

Indiana Nicole Poletika NPoletika@library.in.gov 

Iowa Coordinator needed  

Kansas Sarah Bell 
Jamee Fiore 

sarahkaybell@gmail.com 
jamee.fiore@ks.gov 

Kentucky Marsha Weinstein mweinstein413@gmail.com 

Louisiana Caroline Kennedy 
Lauren Davis 

ckennedy@sos.la.gov 
lauren.davis@sos.la.gov 

Maine Anne Gass agassmaine@gmail.com 

Maryland Diana Bailey 
Pamela Young 

Mwhcdiana@gmail.com 
pamelapyoung@me.com 

Massachusetts Fredie Kay Fredie.kay@Suffrage100ma.org 

Michigan Bobbi Ebsen bobbiebsen@gmail.com 

Minnesota Tom Mortenson internetmort@yahoo.com 

Mississippi Rebecca Wiggs rebecca.wiggs@butlersnow.com 

Missouri Cynthia Holmes  cholmeslaw@aol.com 

Montana Nancy Leifer  nancleifer@gmail.com 
Nebraska Amy Forss aforss@mccneb.edu 

Nevada Jo Goodwin joanne.goodwin@unlv.edu  
New Hampshire Ellen Koenig Ellen@nhwomensfoundation.org 
New Jersey Lucy Beard lbeard@alicepaul.org 

New Mexico Marguerite Kearns mkearns@cybermesa.com 

New York Nancy Brown 
Debra Kolsrud 

brownpt@icloud.com 
kolsrudpacbell@yahoo.com 
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North Carolina Barbara Lau balau@duke.edu 

North Dakota Susan Wefald susanwefald@msn.com 

Ohio Nancy Foye Cox nancyfoyecox@yahoo.com 

Oklahoma Coordinator needed  

Oregon Jan Dilg jan@historybuilt.com 

Pennsylvania Robyn Young herashouse@yahoo.com 

Rhode Island Debra Mulligan 
Russel DeSimone 

dmulligan@rwu.edu 
RussBook1@cox.net 

South Carolina Courtney Tollison courtney.tollison@furman.edu 

South Dakota Liz Almlie liz.almlie@state.sd.us 

Tennessee Paula Casey pfcasey@bellsouth.net 

Texas Catherine Cilfone catherine_cilfone@nps.gov 

Utah  Katherine Kitterman katherine@betterdays2020.org 

Vermont Laura Daudelin   ldaudelin@aol.com 

Virginia Nancy Tate tatenancye@gmail.com 

Washington Sue Lean 
Elisa Law 

lean@comcast.net 
Elisa.Law@wshs.wa.gov 

West Virginia Melissa Bingmann Melissa.Bingmann@mail.wvu.edu 

Wisconsin Coordinator needed  

Wyoming Kelly Janes 
Jennifer Trabing 

kelly.janes@wyo.gov 
jennifer.trabing@wyo.gov 

Washington D.C. Ida Jones Ida.jones@morgan.edu 

Guam Coordinator needed  

Puerto Rico Coordinator needed  
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